
B.—l TPt. II65

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1919-1920.

Particulars
of
the

Public
Debt

transferred
to
the

State
Advances
Office,
and

Loans
raised
by
or
on

behalf
of
that

Office
for
which
the

Dominion

is

indirectly
liable,
as
at

31st
march,

1920. Annual
Charge.

Authorizing
Act.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

i

Remarks.

Rate.
i

Amount.
When

payable.

I

RAISED
BY

TREASURY
AND

TRANSFERRED.

I

Advances
to

Settlers
Branch.

The
Government

Advances
to

Settlers
Act,

1894
—Extension,
I

1901

£

£ 80,000
5

June,
1920

/o4/o4

.£ 3,2003,200
1
June

and
1

Dec.

The
Government

Advances
to

Settlers
Act,

1908
..

<

The
New

Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909-10<

The
New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908:
N.Z.
Consolidated
In-

,

scribed
Stock

105,000
"")

T

100,000
,
62
900

J

45,000
>-b/

'

yuo
i

12,900
J

[_

205,000
1

f

2,094* 750,000
I

761
420
J

41,700

<

1,745,000+17,626*t 166,910
1

f

2,990
;000

J

1,171,188

1

June,
1920

1

Mar.,
1921

1

July,
1922

1

Jan.,
1924

1

Dec,
1921

1

Feb.,
1922

23
Oct.,

1922
1

Aug.,
1923

1

Dec,
1945

1

Dec,
1945

1

Nov.,
1929

1

Jan.,
1940

1

April,
1945

1

Feb.,
1963

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 44 4 3 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 44 444 343 4

4,200 4,000 1,800516 8,200 84 30,000 1,66878,525 793 6,676 30,865 89,70046,8474,200
1

June
„

1

Dec.

4,000
1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.

1,800
1
Jan.

„

1

July.

516

1

Jan.
„

1

July.

8,200
1
June
„

1
Dec.

84

1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

*

Issued
to
cover
expensesof

raising

30,000
23

April
„

23
Oct.

loans.

1,668
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

78,525
1
June

„

1

Dec.

-j-Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern

793

1

June
„

1

Dec.

ment
on
or

after
the
1st

Decembei,

6,676
1

May
„

1

Nov.

1925,
by
giving

three
months'
notice
in

30,865
1

Jan.
„

1

July.

the
London

Gazette

89,700
1

April
„

1

Oct.

46,847
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

Advances
to

Workers
Branch.

The
Government

Advances
to

Settlers
Act,

1908
(Part
III:
I

Workers)

\

The
New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909-10<

The
Finance
Act,

1915,
Section

106—

The
Government

Advances
to

Settlers
Act,

1908
(Part
III:

Workers)

8,314,266
25

'

000
I

30
000
\

5,000
I

d0,00
°

1

406*
i

f

7,000 750,000
I■

205,000

-;

325,000+ 3,283*t
j

10,000
1

June,
1920

1

July,
1922

1

Feb.,
1922

1

Oct.,
1922

1

Aug.,
1923

1

Jan.,
1924

1

Dec,
1945

1

Dec,
1945

4 4 4 4 4 4 444 4 4 4 4 4 44 44

1,000200 16 280 30,0008,200 14,6251481,000
1

June
and
1

Dec.

200

1

Jan.
„

1

July.

16

1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

280

1

April
„

1

Oct.

30,000
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

8,200
1

Jan.
„

1

July.

14,625
1

June
„

1

Dec.

148

1

June
„

1

Dec.

1

July,
1941

■4A44

450450

1

Jan.
„

1

July.

The
New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908
:

N.Z.
Consolidated
In-
J

scribed
Stock

Local
Authorities

Branch.

The
New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908
:

N.Z.
Consolidated
In-
f

scribed
Stock Total,

transferred
from
Treasury

52,743
"I

f

147,184
\

354,927
<

155,000
j

1,685,616
4,142
"|

f

3,333
V

495,808
\

488,333
J

10,495,690
1

Nov.,
1929

1

Jan.,
1940

1

Feb.,
1963

4 3444 344

2,110 5,151 6,2002,110
1

May
„

1
Nov.

5,151
1

Jan.
„

1

July.

6,200
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

1

Nov.,
1929

1

Jan.,
1940

1

Feb.,
1963

I

4 3444 344

I

166 117 19,533166

1

May
and
1

Nov.

117

1

Jan.
„

1

July.

19,533
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

395,270
j

..

395,270

•■•■

I
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